Field Name Jacuum (	lorieta)	County	Теа	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	Company of	L'ever		City_Snyder, Texe
Lease Name & No. Sta	te 6-34	Well No.	11	Survey
		330' FWL, Section	34, T-17S, R-35E	, Lea County, New Mexic
		RECORD OF INCL	INATION	
Cepta (feet)	Ang Inclinatio	gle of on (degrees) Dis	placement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
316		$\frac{1}{2}$	2.76	2.76
511		3/4	2.55	5.31
991	······································		2.09	7.40
1384		3/4	5.14	12.54
<u>    1606                               </u>	·····	- <u>+</u>	<u>•97</u>	13.51
2076		3/4	<u>•30</u> 5•25	<u>13.81</u> 19.06
2534		3/4	6.00	25.06
<u> </u>		1.	10.60	35.66
<u>356</u>	· ·	1	4.02	39.68
<u> </u>		$2\frac{1}{4}$	<u>12.48</u> 9.32	52.16
+230		2	10.10	<u>61.48</u> 71.58
4758		12	13.80	85.38
<u> </u>	·	<u>1</u> <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	9.51	94.89
5576		$\frac{2}{2\frac{1}{2}}$ .	10.25	105.14
5881	·····	2-3/4	<u> </u>	112.12 126.74
5957		2-3/4	3.64	130.38
<u> </u>		2-3/4	6.38	136.76
6281		$2\frac{1}{2}$	8.26	145.02
ertification of person I hereby certif	onal knowledge y that I have	e Inclination Data	a: lge of the data a	nd facts placed on this
orm, and that such in	formation giv	ven above is true	and complete.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			Q. H. Cheep	- BHB
			Signature /	<i>y</i>
			JOHNN DRILLING C Company	OMPANY
perator Affidavit:				
ote: Party making affidavit n	nust strike out ina	pplicable phrases, and m	ust file explanatory stat	tement when applicable )
Before me, the undersigned own to me to be the person to <u>Schultz MKRES - OCCESSIONSEX H</u> entified in this instrument), an <b>ICENTERSEX SECONDERSEX</b>	authority, on this o whose name is sub KXKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	lay, personally appeared scribed hereto, who, afte hat he is acting at the of last not intentionally desired.	J. E. er being duly sworn, on o lirection and on behalf of	Collins Deth states OXXXXXXXXXX
			Signature and Tit	Lead Prod. Engine
Sworn and Subscrib <u>65</u> •	oed to before	me, this the	$\frac{\gamma}{2}$ day of	June
			Notary Public in County, Texas.	and for <u>Scurry</u>
C Use Only:				
proved By:				

\_\_\_\_\_